
New York Men's Fashion Week January 2020

MRket, Project,  	 January 19-21
Project Sole & The Tents
Javits Center

Alfred Sargent	 alfredsargent.co.uk
Barbour	 barbour.com
Bennett Winch 	 bennettwinch.com

Dents	 dents.co.uk
Derek Rose	 derek-rose.com
Edward Green	 edwardgreen.com
Fox Umbrellas	 foxumbrellas.com
John Smedley	 johnsmedley.com
Pantherella	 pantherella.com
Scott Nichol	 scott-nichol.com
Seaward & Stearn London	 seawardandstearn.com
Tateossian 	 tateossian.com
Ted Baker London	 tedbaker.com
Thompson London	 thompsonlondon.com
Viyella	 viyella-online.co.uk

Liberty NY & Liberty Quest 	 January 20-22
Pier 94, 711 12th Avenue

ANZ Clothing 	 anzclothing.com
Avant l'oeil	 avantloeil.com
Ben Sherman Footwear	 bensherman.com
French Connection	 frenchconnection.com
Gola Classics	 gola.co.uk
Karrimor	 karrimor.com
Kestin Hare 	 kestinhare.com

Leather and Cotton London 	 leatherandcotton.london
Mallet Footwear	 malletfootwear.com
Nicce	 nicce.com
Ocularis	 ocularis.com
Original Penguin	 originalpenguin.com
Peregrine Clothing 	 peregrineclothing.co.uk
Ragyard	 ragyard.com
Sanders	 sanders-uk.com
Slydes	 slydes.co.uk

Man NY 	 January 21-23
Spring Studios, 50 Varick Street, New York 10013

Garbstore	 couvertureandthegarbstore.com
Heimat 	 heimat-textil.com
Karrimor	 karrimor.com
Mantidy	 mantidy.co.uk
Oliver Spencer	 oliverspencer.co.uk
YMC	 youmustcreate.com

British Showroom	 January 16-23
in New York
357 Canal Street, New York 10013

Codis Maya	 codismaya.com
Drake's 	 drakes.com
Ettinger	 ettinger.co.uk
Joseph Cheaney & Sons	 cheaney.co.uk

Park Lane Hotel 	 (see brands for dates)
Park Lane Hotel, 356 Central Park South, New York 10019

Alan Paine (Jan 16-20, suite 3505)	 alanpaine.co.uk
Bonsoir of London (Jan 16-20 TBC)	 bonsoiroflondon.com
Chrysalis (Jan 16-23)	 chrysalisengland.co.uk
Corgi (Jan 16-20 TBC)	 corgisocks.com
English Utopia (Jan 16-20 TBC)	 englishutopia.com
Harley of Scotland (Jan 16-20 TBC)	 harleyofscotland.com
Scott & Charters (Jan 16-20 TBC)	 scottcharters.com

Peregrine/Bloodworth Showroom 	
150 West 28th Street, Suite 902

Far Afield 	 farafield.uk
Sanders	 sanders-uk.com
Universal Works	 universalworks.co.uk



info@ukft.org 
+44 (0)20 7843 9460

UK Fashion & Textile Association

UKFT represents designers and 
manufacturers of  menswear, 
womenswear, childrenswear, lingerie, 
accessories, footwear and textiles.  
We promote exports, help with skills 
and training, and if  you are a buyer or 
an agent we can put you in touch with 
UK companies offering great products. 

#UKFTExports @UKFTorgVisit UKFTorg on facebook @UKFTorg


